WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SHADD, Crystal
GODDARD, Jenna
ELGIN, Naomie
PRUCHNICKI, Renya
JAROSZ, Kit
MOGORE, Lee
MICHIELS, Renee
KENDRICK, Tracy
BOARDLEY, Alissa
BAUMAN, Jen
AUBRY, Shauna
KANTERS, Kim
VONGKHAM, Petnoy
WIDEMAN, Anne
SIMON, Michelle
TASKER, Stephanie
ALl, Sadaf
SULPHER, Melissa
YOUNG, Amy
MITCHELL, Stephanie
GEORGIOQU, Maria
FRANKLIN, Michelle
DIVELL, Michelle
BRYSON, Becky
NEWMAN, Dianna

1988-2003

SENIOR GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

School

GRCI
SSS
WCI
St.M
GClI
St. M
SSS
ECI
SSS
EDSS
GRCI
GClI
FHCI
EDSS
FHCI
SSS
GCl
WClI
GRCI
BCI
ECI
SSS
GCl
GCl
FHCI

Performance

11.33
11.24
11.02
10.98
10.78
10.63
10.56
10.36
10.30
10.20
10.19
10.15
10.12
10.09
10.06
10.05
10.00
9.99
9.90
9.87
9.86
9.84
9.84
9.80
9.78

Place
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Year

1994
1994
1995
1990
1993
1989
1990
1995
1995
1997
2000
1991
1992
1988
1989
1990
1995
2000
1998
1992
1998
2001
2002
1997
1996

Record/Notes



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SHADD, Crystal
GODDARD, Jenna
HEEMSKIRK, Kristy
JAROSZ, Kit
KENDRICK, Tracy
AUBREY, Shauna
NEWMAN, Diana
ELGIN, Naomie
BOWMAN, Kim
VanKOUGHNETT, Shannon
FRANKLIN, Michelle
MICHELS, Renee
BAUMAN, Jen
BOARDLEY, Sam
BOARDLEY, Alissa
PRUCHNICKI, Renia
HOPE, Kaye

WEBB, Vicki
TASKER, Steph

ALl, Sadaf

MARTIN, Lori
SPEILMACHER, Mel
GIMBEL, Kelly
THOBURN, Julie
PAGE, Tracy
VONGKHAM, Petnoy
WARD, Charmaine
BOOKER, Beth

1988-2003

JUNIOR GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

School

GRCI
SSS
KCl
GCl
ECI

GRCI

FHCI

WClI
GClI
BCI
SSS
SSS

EDSS
SSS
SSS

St. M
BCI
GCl
SSS
GCl

EDSS

EDSS

FHCI

GPSS

GRCI

FHCI

FHCI
SSS

Performance

12.17
10.96
10.86
10.67
10.60
10.51
10.48
10.47
10.18
10.11
10.05
10.04
10.04
10.04
9.98
9.94
9.94
9.90
9.85
9.85
9.84
9.82
9.79
9.77
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75

Place
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Year

1993
1993
1998
1992
1993
1998
1994
1992
1998
1990
1999
1988
1995
1997
1994
1988
1998
1997
1989
1993
1989
1990
1998
1990
2001
1991
2001
1998

Record/Notes



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SHADD, Crystal
KENDRICK, Tracey
SHEVALIER, Megan
FRANKLIN, Michelle
ELGIN, Naomie
HEEMSKIRK, Kristy
KOTSOPOULOS, May
HAHN, Maise
NEWMAN, Dianna
DREW-SMITH, Carrie
PATTERSON, lJill
JOSIPOVIC, Bojana
STRANSKA, Zuzana
BAUMAN, Jen
DANAYAN, Carole
YOUNG, Amy
MULLIN, Jill
OVENDEN, Meredith
JAROSZ, Kit

EDGELL, Lindsey
YOUNG, Erin
KANTERS, Kim
WARD, Charmaine
WULFF, Jessica
THOMPSON, Sandy
VONGKHAM, Petnoy

1988-2003

MIDGET GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

School

GRCI
ECI
FHCI
SSS
WClI
KCl
WClI
EDSS
FHCI
SSS
WClI
GRCI
SSS
EDSS
GCl
GRCI
WClI
BCI
GCl
WODSS
GRCI
GCl
FHCI
WODSS
CHCI
FHCI

Performance

11.17
10.85
10.46
10.39
10.32
10.30
10.29
10.21
10.08
10.06
9.91
9.90
9.87
9.86
9.76
9.75
9.74
9.72
9.71
9.70
9.69
9.64
9.62
9.61
9.59
9.59

Place

A WONPEFPEFRPPAPENNWERERWNWERERNNREREWERERENNERRPREPRE

Year

1991
1992
1996
1998
1991
1996
2003
1991
1993
1998
1995
2002
1998
1993
1993
1994
1995
2002
1990
1995
1993
1988
2000
2000
1990
1990

Record/Notes



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SHADD, Kenen
TAITT, Mike
MAJURY, Paul
MacDOUGALL, Everton
ADAMS, Don
BAIN, Doug
HUBER, Wally
KERR, Bryan
SMITH, Dave
KOENIG, Steve
REICHERT, George
MEISSNER, Ernie
ALLEN, Garnet
GELLNER, Jeff
COWAN, Mike
SMITH, Bob
FORDE, Chad
GOETZ, Justin
KIRKHAM, Corey
FRANCIS, Ravel
GUCKENBURGER, Drew
BUTCHER, Maurice
HUNTE, David
MOSER, Mike
ROBERTSON, Les

1957-2003

SENIOR BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

School

GRCI
KCI
GRCI
KCI
PHS
KCl
WODSS
PHS
GRCI
WODSS
ECI
KCl
CHCI
BCI
WClI
EDSS
GCl
PHS
EDSS
GCl
BCI
PHS
CHCI
FHCI
PHS

Performance

15.19
14.10
14.03
14.03
13.82
13.77
13.67
13.56
13.51
13.45
13.43
13.36
13.27
13.24
13.21
13.16
13.13
13.09
13.05
13.01
13.01
12.94
12.94
12.93
12.89

Place
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Year

2002
1983
1970
1979
1979
1982
1974
1983
1994
1977
1972
1957
1992
1996
1986
1980
1998
2003
1991
2000
1994
1967
2003
1971
1978

Record/Notes

*TC
*TC
*SW

*SW

SW

TC
KCI

* SW

TC
SW



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SHADD, Kenen
HUBER, Wally
WILLIAMS, Orlando
McDOUGALL, Everton
GELLNER, Jeff
SKYERS, Roger
RILEY, Granville
KOENIG, Steve
ADAMS, Don
SMITH, Dave
BOVAIR, Terry
SMITH, Greg
SHADD, Shaun
COWAN, Mike
KERR, Bryan
ENGLAND, Rob
ROTH, Justin
WEBER, Jim
STAMP, Brent
BIERONSKI, Andrew
SCOTT, Bill
NOUSSIS, Steve
GUCKENBERGER, Drew
XU, Eric

FRANCIS, Ravel

1959-2003

JUNIOR BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

School

GRCI
WODSS
FHCI
KCI
BCI
CHCI
GClI
WODSS
PHS
GRCI
GRCI
FHCI
GRCI
WClI
PHS
FHCI
SSS
KCl
FHCI
GRCI
GCl
Wl
BCI
Wl
GCl

Performance

14.15
13.96
13.76
13.73
13.66
13.59
13.57
13.39
13.33
13.24
13.20
13.20
13.19
13.11
13.09
13.00
12.89
12.87
12.87
12.86
12.85
12.84
12.84
12.83
12.83

Place

WINDNNNRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRNRRRRERESR

Year

2000
1973
2003
1979
1994
1993
1994
1975
1977
1991
1977
1983
1995
1985
1982
1986
2002
1959
1979
1999
1991
1986
1993
2002
1999

Record/Notes

TC

SW
SW

TC

KCI
TC



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SMITH, Greg
SHADD, Kenen
SIKANETA, Pumulo
HORN, Owen
BORS, Tom
JOSEPH, Ed
KNABE, Andy
FRANCIS, Ravel
OLLNSKIE, Kerry
SHANTZ, Scott
DUPUIS, Kevin
PULLEN, Charles
CHOI, David
UNDERHILL, Chris
HUBER, Wally
WYKE, Mike
HORN, Evan
ARTINDALE, Scott
WERNER, Steve
JOHNSTON, Jeff
REGAN, Shaun
AMMENDOLIA, Adam
PHAM, Hung
FORDE, Chad
MacKENZIE, Mark
MANNING, Floyd

1961-2003

MIDGET BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

School

FHCI
GRCI
PHS
EDSS
FHCI
St.J
WODSS
GClI
KCl
WODSS
CHCI
KCl
WClI
SSS
WODSS
CHCI
EDSS
FHCI
FHCI
PHS
BCI
GCl
GCl
GCl
Wl
FHCI

Performance

13.15
12.54
12.19
12.16
12.14
12.06
11.98
11.97
11.94
11.93
11.89
11.89
11.87
11.87
11.84
11.83
11.79
11.78
11.77
11.77
11.76
11.76
11.76
11.76
11.74
11.74

Place
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Year

1981
1998
1989
2003
1974
1981
1979
1997
1978
1980
1995
1989
1995
1989
1971
1987
2001
1967
1982
1998
1979
1994
2000
1995
1972
1991

Record/Notes

*TC

*SW

TC

*SW

*TC

TC

TC



